
AsianFencingChampionshipME/WF
2019年6月15日 - 8:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BARRATT Georgina AUS 539 1995/05/07
2 CLARKE Freya AUS 77 1999/09/06
3 HULL Violet AUS 249 2000/06/22
4 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 546 2004/02/15
5 CHEN Qingyuan CHN 27 1997/02/15
6 FU Yiting CHN 21 1996/01/27
7 HUO Xingxin CHN 44 1996/01/19
8 SHI Yue CHN 32 1999/04/17
9 CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG 156 1995/10/20
10 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG 63 1994/01/27
11 LIU Yan Wai HKG 95 1989/07/09
12 WU Sophia HKG 179 2002/10/09
13 AWATI Radhika Prakash IND 231 1993/05/09
14 LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND 2002/05/08
15 PHAMDOM Anita Chanu IND 2001/02/15
16 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND 230 1997/10/06
17 GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI 157 1995/06/21
18 KHOSHKHAHI Hanieh IRI 2005/06/14
19 MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI 212 1995/08/22
20 AZUMA Sera JPN 12 1999/08/20
21 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 13 1997/02/22
22 TSUJI Sumire JPN 48 1999/11/29
23 UENO Yuka JPN 37 2001/11/28
24 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ 1998/09/02
25 CHAE Song Oh KOR 61 1989/03/22
26 HONG Hyo Jin KOR 41 1994/01/31
27 HONG Seo In KOR 42 1988/11/30
28 JEON Hee Sook KOR 8 1984/06/16
29 SHAITO Mona LBN 304 1994/05/12
30 TANG Nga Hei MAC 236 2000/08/26
31 ABU BAKAR Natasha Ezzra MAS 1991/08/02
32 ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS 2004/05/11
33 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 119 2002/02/01
34 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 130 2000/11/26
35 LOZADA Wilhelmina PHI 1996/06/19
36 TINIO Justine Gail PHI 174 1995/12/23
37 BERTHIER Amita SGP 120 2000/12/15
38 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 2003/07/18
39 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 103 2001/02/03
40 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP 204 1999/01/16
41 CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta THA 545 1983/09/26
42 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 235 2001/09/19
43 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 537 2005/02/11
44 THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA 142 1996/05/14
45 CHENG Hsin TPE 75 1996/10/29
46 LEI Yu Ru TPE 139 1998/03/17
47 TSAI Xiao-Qing TPE 326 1999/11/08
48 YANG Chin Man TPE 148 1999/04/02
49 ALBOROVA Yana UZB 173 1994/01/24
50 DO Thi Anh VIE 147 1996/02/09
51 LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE 472 1995/04/19
52 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 218 1998/12/09
53 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 227 1998/04/26



8 pools
3 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
39 (73.58% of 53) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



AsianFencingChampionshipME/WF
2019年6月15日 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JEON Hee Sook KOR 8
2 AZUMA Sera JPN 12
3 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 13
4 FU Yiting CHN 21
5 CHEN Qingyuan CHN 27
6 SHI Yue CHN 32
7 UENO Yuka JPN 37
8 HONG Hyo Jin KOR 41
9 HONG Seo In KOR 42
10 HUO Xingxin CHN 44
11 TSUJI Sumire JPN 48
12 CHAE Song Oh KOR 61
13 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG 63
14 CHENG Hsin TPE 75
15 CLARKE Freya AUS 77
16 LIU Yan Wai HKG 95
17 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 103
18 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 119
19 BERTHIER Amita SGP 120
20 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 130
21 LEI Yu Ru TPE 139
22 THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA 142
23 DO Thi Anh VIE 147
24 YANG Chin Man TPE 148
25 CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG 156
26 GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI 157
27 ALBOROVA Yana UZB 173
28 TINIO Justine Gail PHI 174
29 WU Sophia HKG 179
30 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP 204
31 MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI 212
32 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 218
33 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 227
34 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND 230
35 AWATI Radhika Prakash IND 231
36 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 235
37 TANG Nga Hei MAC 236
38 HULL Violet AUS 249
39 SHAITO Mona LBN 304
40 TSAI Xiao-Qing TPE 326
41 LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE 472
42 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 537
43 BARRATT Georgina AUS 539
44 CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta THA 545
45 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 546
46 ABU BAKAR Natasha Ezzra MAS
47 LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND
48 PHAMDOM Anita Chanu IND
49 ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS
50 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP
51 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ
52 LOZADA Wilhelmina PHI
53 KHOSHKHAHI Hanieh IRI



AsianFencingChampionshipME/WF
2019年6月15日 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 13

8:30

Referee(s):

NAKATA Reiko (JPN)
AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)

ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS

TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ

NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE

JEON Hee Sook KOR

LIU Yan Wai HKG

WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP

WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND

Strip 14

8:30

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI

MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI

CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP

AZUMA Sera JPN

LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND

CLARKE Freya AUS

Strip 9

10:15

Referee(s):

SUH Sangwon (KOR)
AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)

CHENG Hsin TPE

AWATI Radhika Prakash IND

BERTHIER Amita SGP

LOZADA Wilhelmina PHI

KIKUCHI Komaki JPN

WU Sophia HKG

CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta THA



Strip 10

10:15

Referee(s):

HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
NAKATA Reiko (JPN)

DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA

FU Yiting CHN

MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS

CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI

WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP

PHAMDOM Anita Chanu IND

Strip 11

10:15

Referee(s):

MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

LEI Yu Ru TPE

BARRATT Georgina AUS

KHOSHKHAHI Hanieh IRI

CHEN Qingyuan CHN

TINIO Justine Gail PHI

CHAE Song Oh KOR

SHAITO Mona LBN

Strip 12

10:15

Referee(s):

WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA

SHI Yue CHN

ALBOROVA Yana UZB

HULL Violet AUS

ABU BAKAR Natasha Ezzra MAS

TSUJI Sumire JPN



Strip 13

10:15

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI

DO Thi Anh VIE

HONG Seo In KOR

UENO Yuka JPN

TSAI Xiao-Qing TPE

TANG Nga Hei MAC

Strip 14

10:15

Referee(s):

HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE

HUO Xingxin CHN

YANG Chin Man TPE

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA

CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG

HONG Hyo Jin KOR



AsianFencingChampionshipME/WF
2019年6月15日 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BERTHIER Amita SGP 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2T FU Yiting CHN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T CHAE Song Oh KOR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 UENO Yuka JPN 5 1.00 24 3 +21 Advanced
5 HUO Xingxin CHN 5 1.00 23 4 +19 Advanced
6 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
7 JEON Hee Sook KOR 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 CHEN Qingyuan CHN 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
10 WU Sophia HKG 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
11 SHI Yue CHN 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
12 TSUJI Sumire JPN 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
13 CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG 4 0.80 18 11 +7 Advanced
14 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
15 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG 4 0.67 22 14 +8 Advanced
17 LIU Yan Wai HKG 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
18 CLARKE Freya AUS 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
19 BARRATT Georgina AUS 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
20 HONG Hyo Jin KOR 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
21 HONG Seo In KOR 3 0.60 18 13 +5 Advanced
22 DO Thi Anh VIE 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
23 ALBOROVA Yana UZB 3 0.60 18 14 +4 Advanced
24 HULL Violet AUS 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
25 CHENG Hsin TPE 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
26 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
27 AZUMA Sera JPN 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
28 SHAITO Mona LBN 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
29 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
30 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
31T WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP 3 0.50 18 24 -6 Advanced
31T ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS 3 0.50 18 24 -6 Advanced
33 YANG Chin Man TPE 2 0.40 18 15 +3 Advanced
34 TSAI Xiao-Qing TPE 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
35 TINIO Justine Gail PHI 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
36 AWATI Radhika Prakash IND 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Advanced
37 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ 2 0.33 15 28 -13 Advanced
38 ABU BAKAR Natasha Ezzra MAS 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Advanced
39 GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI 1 0.20 8 21 -13 Advanced
40 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 1 0.20 7 22 -15 Eliminated
41 TANG Nga Hei MAC 1 0.20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
42 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
43 LEI Yu Ru TPE 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
44 LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
45 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
46 MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
47 PHAMDOM Anita Chanu IND 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
48 LOZADA Wilhelmina PHI 1 0.17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
49T DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
49T CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta THA 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
51 KHOSHKHAHI Hanieh IRI 0 0.00 10 28 -18 Eliminated
52 LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
53 THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

1

Ref: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

2

Table of 8

(1) CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa

Ref: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

1

Ref: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

2

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

3

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

4

Table of 16

Ref: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)
Video: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

1

(16) CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)

2

Ref: NAKATA Reiko (JPN)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

3

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: NAKATA Reiko (JPN)

4

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

5

Ref: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

6

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

7

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

2

3

(16) CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
4

5

6

7

8

9

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: QIAO Min (CHN)
Video: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)

15

16

Table of 64

SGP

TPE

MAS

HKG

(16) CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
HKG

CHN

AUS

TPE

SGP

CHN

(37) TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan
KAZ

LBN

KOR

JPN

HKG

KOR

SGP

IND

JPN



Semi-Finals

Ref: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)
Video: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

3

Ref: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

5

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

6

Ref: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
Video: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

7

Ref: NAKATA Reiko (JPN)
Video: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

8

Table of 16

Ref: QIAO Min (CHN)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

9

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: QIAO Min (CHN)

10

Ref: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)
Video: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

11

Ref: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
Video: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)

12

Ref: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

13

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

14

Ref: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
Video: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

15

Ref: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)
Video: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
Video: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

23

(6) CATANTAN Samantha Kyle
24

25

Ref: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)
Video: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: NAKATA Reiko (JPN)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

31

32

Table of 64

KOR

PHI

AUS

AUS

JPN

CHN

VIE

JPN

(38) ABU BAKAR Natasha Ezzra
MAS

(6) CATANTAN Samantha Kyle
PHI

KOR

IRI

VIE

UZB

HKG

PHI

AUS

SGP

TPE

CHN



Ref: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Assist: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Assist: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

1

Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Assist: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
Assist: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

1

Ref: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)
Assist: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Assist: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

1

Ref: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

2

Ref: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)
Video: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

3

Ref: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

4

Table of 8

(1) CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
HKG

CHN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

KOR

CHN



AsianFencingChampionshipME/WF
2019年6月15日 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JEON Hee Sook KOR 1984/06/16
2 UENO Yuka JPN 2001/11/28
3T AZUMA Sera JPN 1999/08/20
3T CHEN Qingyuan CHN 1997/02/15
5 FU Yiting CHN 1996/01/27
6 TSUJI Sumire JPN 1999/11/29
7 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 1997/02/22
8 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG 1994/01/27
9 BERTHIER Amita SGP 2000/12/15
10 CHAE Song Oh KOR 1989/03/22
11 HUO Xingxin CHN 1996/01/19
12 SHI Yue CHN 1999/04/17
13 CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG 1995/10/20
14 CLARKE Freya AUS 1999/09/06
15 ALBOROVA Yana UZB 1994/01/24
16 CHENG Hsin TPE 1996/10/29
17 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 2002/02/01
18 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 2001/02/03
19 WU Sophia HKG 2002/10/09
20 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 2000/11/26
21 LIU Yan Wai HKG 1989/07/09
22 BARRATT Georgina AUS 1995/05/07
23 HONG Hyo Jin KOR 1994/01/31
24 HONG Seo In KOR 1988/11/30
25 DO Thi Anh VIE 1996/02/09
26 HULL Violet AUS 2000/06/22
27 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 1998/04/26
28 SHAITO Mona LBN 1994/05/12
29 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 2003/07/18
30 YANG Chin Man TPE 1999/04/02
31 TSAI Xiao-Qing TPE 1999/11/08
32 TINIO Justine Gail PHI 1995/12/23
33 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 2004/02/15
34T ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS 2004/05/11
34T WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP 1999/01/16
36 AWATI Radhika Prakash IND 1993/05/09
37 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ 1998/09/02
38 ABU BAKAR Natasha Ezzra MAS 1991/08/02
39 GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI 1995/06/21
40 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 2005/02/11
41 TANG Nga Hei MAC 2000/08/26
42 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 1998/12/09
43 LEI Yu Ru TPE 1998/03/17
44 LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND 2002/05/08
45 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND 1997/10/06
46 MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI 1995/08/22
47 PHAMDOM Anita Chanu IND 2001/02/15
48 LOZADA Wilhelmina PHI 1996/06/19
49T CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta THA 1983/09/26
49T DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 2001/09/19
51 KHOSHKHAHI Hanieh IRI 2005/06/14
52 LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE 1995/04/19
53 THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA 1996/05/14



AsianFencingChampionshipME/WF
2019年6月15日 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL MANSOORI Majed UAE B 15011993005 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW B 15121973003 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
ALY Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
CHUA Eugene Wee Hong SGP B 13021988000 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B 1011972001 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
HIROSE Tomoko JPN B 5101990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
HUANG Hao Chih TPE B 23061984001 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA B 31011982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MORITA Atsuya JPN B 17101980001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAKATA Reiko JPN B 22031965000 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
NGUYEN LE BA Quang VIE 17051982002 Video: 1
QIAO Min CHN B 12061970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SUH Sangwon KOR A 19071967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
TABATA Yasuaki JPN B 1091969000 Ref: 1  Video: 1
VALIYEV Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
WONG Kam Kau HKG B 13091978000 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS B 22011969003 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1


